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2026 Term Dates 
 

Term 1 Monday 02/02/2026 to Thursday 02/04/2026 
Term 2 Monday 20/04/2026 to Friday 03/07/2026 
Term 3 Tuesday 21/07/2026 to Friday 25/09/2026 
Term 4 Tuesday 13/10/2026 to Thursday 17/12/2026 
 

Public Holidays and School Development Days 
 

Labour Day     Monday 02/03/2026 
Good Friday     Friday 03/04/2026 
Easter Monday     Monday 06/04/2026 
ANZAC Day (observed)   Monday 27/04/2026 
Western Australia Day   Monday 01/06/2026 
Professional Development Day Tuesday 02/06/2026 
Professional Development Day Monday 20/07/2026 
King’s Birthday     Monday 28/09/2026 
Professional Development Day Monday 12/10/2026 


